Single board computer / Industrial motherboard www.ieiworld.com
High-Definition Multimedia Interface
NANO-GM45A EPIC SBC supports Intel® 45nm mobile
Core™ 2 Duo processor with Intel® GM45 &
ICH9M platform
N A N O - G M 4 5 A - V 1 1
epic
 CPU

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
1 x NANO-GM45A single board computer
1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS)
2 x SATA cable (P/N:32000-062800-RS)
1 x Audio cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS)
1 x Dual Port IEEE1394 cable (P/N: CB-IEEE1394-RS)
1x Four RS-232 cable (P/N:32200-025401-RS)
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Part No. Description
NANO-GM45A-R10
EPIC SBC supports Intel® 45nm mobile Core™2 Duo processor
with Intel® GM45 & ICH9M platform, DDR2, dual GbE, LVDS/CRT/
HDTV-out, SATAII, USB2.0
CPU Cooler CF-479B-RS
32000-083702-RS HDTV cable set with S-Video, composite and component Interfaces
32100-088600-RS SATA power cable
32000-114000-RS SATA 5V power output cable Kit for NANO series
32100-043403-RS ATX power cable
Dual Channel DDR2 800/667 MHz
support up to 4GB
Socket P 65/45nm CPU support